DELHI ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMISSION

LAW DIVISION

Cause List of the Petitions filed before the Commission listed on 11.03.2014 at 3:00 PM

Sr

Date of
hearing

Time of
Hearing

Date of
Receipt of
Petition

Petition
Number

Title of the Case

11.03.2014

3:00 pm

28.01.2014

36/2013

Review Petition for
clarification/reconsideration  of
mistakes or error apparent in
tariff orders of DTL, IPGCL, BRPL,
BYPL and TPDDL and transmission
users dt. 31.07.2013 for FY 2013-14
fled by Delhi State Electricity
Workers Unions

11.03.2014

3:00 pm

28.01.2014

37/2013

Review Petition for
clarification/reconsideration  of
mistakes or error apparent in
tariff orders of DTL, IPGCL, BRPL,
BYPL and TPDDL and transmission
users dt. 31.07.2013 for FY 2013-14
filed by DVB Engineers.

11.03.2014

3:00 pm

30.08.2013

38/2013

Review Application against Tariff
Order dt. 31.07.2013 for FY 2013-
14 in ARR of DTL, IPGCL, BRPL,
BYPL, TPDDL and Distribution
Licensee in Delhi filed by Rajan
Gupta

Sd/-
(K.M. Varma)
Jt. Director (Law)




