DELHI ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMISSION LAW DIVISION

Cause List of the Petitions filed before the Commission listed on 11.03.2014 at 3:00 PM

Sr N	Date of hearing	Time of Hearing	Date of Receipt of Petition	Petition Number	Title of the Case
1.	11.03.2014	3:00 pm	28.01.2014	36/2013	Review Petition for clarification/reconsideration of mistakes or error apparent in tariff orders of DTL, IPGCL, BRPL, BYPL and TPDDL and transmission users dt. 31.07.2013 for FY 2013-14 filed by Delhi State Electricity Workers Unions
2.	11.03.2014	3:00 pm	28.01.2014	37/2013	Review Petition for clarification/reconsideration of mistakes or error apparent in tariff orders of DTL, IPGCL, BRPL, BYPL and TPDDL and transmission users dt. 31.07.2013 for FY 2013-14 filed by DVB Engineers.
3.	11.03.2014	3:00 pm	30.08.2013	38/2013	Review Application against Tariff Order dt. 31.07.2013 for FY 2013- 14 in ARR of DTL, IPGCL, BRPL, BYPL, TPDDL and Distribution Licensee in Delhi filed by Rajan Gupta

Sd/-(K.M. Varma) Jt. Director (Law)